SAMPLE

INFORMATION

CAS NO.:
Sample Type:
Vial:

Injection #:

Injection Volume:

Run Time:
Date Acquired:

Date Processed:

942195-55-3

Unknown

2:.C,7

1

5.00 ul

41.0 Minutes

11/1/2023 12:21:16 AM CST
11/1/2023 9:00:28 AM CST

Acquired By:
Sample Set Name:

Acq. Method Set:
Processing Method:

Channel Name:
Remark:
Column Number:

Processed By:

gmm2670

20231031_2
HY_667_TM_HO01RS01_AC_C1
HY_667_TM_Purity_

2998 Ch1 220nm@4.8nm
HY-667_TM-20231026 50%ACN
A-RP-1709
gmm2670/group_leader
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0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40.00
Minutes
. Width Bl .
Peak Name RT Height (sec) Area % Area  Tailing Plates Resolution S/IN
1 HY-667_TME 1.750
2  HY-667_TMA 2.901
3 HY-667_TMB 7.298
4 8.917 791 10.500 2817 0.0213 1.0 145172 16.5
5 10.789 1682 11.900 9957 0.0754 59409 141 35.0
6 10.863 729 12.600 3399 0.0257 15.2
7 11.297 678 12.600 3547 0.0269 1.4 114090 141
8 HY-667_TM 13.968 1658783 56.000 13170886 99.7639 1.0 72472 156.5 34558.0
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11

Peak Name RT Height

17.038 563
21.095 615
28.450 659

Width
(sec)

19.000
11.000
8.000

Area % Area
5093 0.0386
3589 0.0272
2769 0.0210

13202058.3 100.0000

Tailing Plates

Resolution

13.3
19.2
50.7

S/N

11.7
12.8
13.7



System Name: HPLC_92

SAMPLE INFORMATION
CAS NO.: 942195-55-3 Acquired By: gmm2670
Sample Type: Unknown Sample Set Name: 20231031_2
Vial: 2:.C,8 Acq. Method Set: HY_667_TM_HO01RS01_AC_C1
Injection #: 1 Processing Method: HY_667_TM_Purity_
Injection Volume: 5.00 ul Channel Name: 2998 Ch1 220nm@4.8nm
Run Time: 41.0 Minutes Remark: HY-667_TM-20231026 50%ACN
Date Acquired: 11/1/2023 1:03:03 AM CST Column Number: A-RP-1709

Date Processed:

11/1/2023 9:01:37 AM CST

Processed By:

gmm2670/group_leader

2.00 ©
| S
o] 4,007 o < (o))
2 1 ~ @ < © O
] = BN Q S} <
i @ o ~ — ©
[ce] < ~— N N
0.007 v/ TN AT 7/ =
1 T
[ [ ‘ [ [ ‘ [ [ ‘ [ [ ‘ [ [ ‘ [ [ ‘ [ [ ‘ [ [ ‘
0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40.00
Minutes
0.057
] ~ @ ' 3
0.00W RN S >
] @ o ~ S
2 1 0 -— -
< ] /AN TORYX [ JA'AY N g
J ~ <
-0.057 © o0
1 @ N
J >
J T
-010 T T | T T | T T | T T | T T | T T | T T | T T | 1
0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40.00
Minutes
. Width . .
Peak Name RT Height (sec) Area % Area  Tailing Plates Resolution S/IN
1 HY-667_TME 1.750
2 HY-667_TMA 2.901
3 HY-667_TMB 7.298
4 8.917 715 7.100 2246 0.0171 0.9 166411 14.0
5 10.788 1670 11.800 9919 0.0754 59540 14.3 32.8
6 10.869 731 9.500 3316 0.0252 14.4
7 11.298 690 15.100 3724 0.0283 1.2 117925 13.6
8 HY-667_TM  13.967 1652796 55.300 13126873 99.7653 1.0 72288 15.3 32478.0
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Peak Name RT

17.044 588
21.089 560
28.442 714

Height

Width
(sec)

18.000
9.600
11.000

Area

5318

3039

3314
131577511

% Area  Tailing Plates

0.0404 1.1 67899

0.0231 1.0 351544

0.0252 1.5 712692
100.0000

Resolution

13.3
201
52.1

S/N

11.6
11.0
14.0



